Fund Codes, Fees and Commissions



Starlight Capital Private Investment Pools

	Series A		Series F	
FUND / TICKER	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Estate Pool	SLC1101	SLC1701	SLC1201	SLC1801
Starlight Private Global Infrastructure Pool	SLC1102	SLC1702	SLC1202	SLC1802
Starlight Global Private Equity Pool	SLC1104	N/A	SLC1204	N/A

ANNUAL DISTRIBUTION* (\$ per unit)	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Estate Pool	0.7105	0.5039	0.7304	0.5051
Starlight Private Global Infrastructure Pool	0.6476	0.5463	0.6640	0.5475
Starlight Global Private Equity Pool	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

^{*}Distributions paid quarterly.

MANAGEMENT FEES (%)	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Estate Pool	2.25	2.25	1.25	1.25
Starlight Private Global Infrastructure Pool	2.25	2.25	1.25	1.25
Starlight Global Private Equity Pool	2.25	N/A	1.25	N/A

DEALER COMPENSATION (%)	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Estate Pool	1.00	1.00	N/A	N/A
Starlight Private Global Infrastructure Pool	1.00	1.00	N/A	N/A
Starlight Global Private Equity Pool	1.00	N/A	N/A	N/A

Starlight Capital Structured Products

Series A		es A	Series F	
FUND / TICKER	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Assets Trust	SLC1103	N/A	SLC1203	N/A
ANNUAL DISTRIBUTION* (\$ per unit)	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Assets Trust	0.6093	N/A	0.6184	N/A
*Distributions paid quarterly.				
MANAGEMENT FEES (%)	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Assets Trust	2.25	N/A	1.25	N/A
DEALER COMPENSATION (%)	CAD	USD	CAD	USD
Starlight Private Global Real Assets Trust	1.00	N/A	N/A	N/A

Important disclaimer.

Starlight Investments Capital LP ("Starlight Capital") is the manager of the Starlight Private Global Real Estate Pool, Starlight Private Global Infrastructure Pool, and the Starlight Global Private Equity Pool ("Starlight Private Pools"). Starlight Private Pools are offered only to "accredited investors" or in reliance on another exemption from the prospectus requirement.

Starlight Capital is the investment manager of the Starlight Private Global Real Assets Trust and the manager of Unison Acquisition Trust. Structured Products are offered only to "accredited investors" or in reliance on another exemption from the prospectus requirement.

Commissions, trailing commissions, management fees and expenses all may be associated with investment funds. Investment funds are not guaranteed, their values change frequently and past performance may not be repeated. Please read the offering documents before investing. Investors should consult with their advisors prior to investing. Starlight, Starlight Investments, Starlight Capital and all other related Starlight logos are trademarks of Starlight Group Property Holdings Inc.

Starlight Capital

1400–3280 Bloor Street West Toronto, Ontario, Canada M8X 2X3 info@starlightcapital.com 1-833-752-4683 starlightcapital.com